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File #:  Version: 104-00679

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:6/25/2004 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:7/6/2004 7/6/2004

Title: Consider recommendations regarding the Turnpike Road and Calle Real Signal Replacement (Project
No. 862249), Second District, as follows:

a)  Approve the Project and Categorical Exemption pursuant to the County's California Environmental
Quality Act (CEQA) guidelines for the Traffic Signal Replacement at Turnpike Road / Calle Real
intersection;

b)  Authorize the Director of Public Works to advertise for construction bids for the Traffic Signal
Replacement at Turnpike Road / Calle Real intersection;

c)  Authorize the Public Works Director or his designee to execute the terms of the grant.

Sponsors: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Acted on as follows:BOARD OF SUPERVISORS7/6/2004 1 Pass
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